


ANNEXURE

s.
No.

Locality
Category

of flat
Number
of flats*

Approx,
range of

plinth
area

(in sqm)**

Broad
range of
tentative

price
(Rs. in
lakh)

Discount
Applicable

Broad range
of tentative
discounted

price
(Rs. in
lakh)***

Contact details of
Divisional

Engineer for
facilitating

inspection of flats

1.
Loknayakpuram
(Block F and G)

MIG 163
134.25 to

140.54
117.19to

122.52
10%

105.47 to

110.26

Sh. Sudhanshu
Shakya, JE

(M.: 9559613197)

2.

Narela Pkt. 6,

Sector G7 & G8
(Block E1 & E2)

EWS 120 34 to 35.1 14 15% 11.90
Sh. Satyendra, JE
(M.: 7860033427)

* The number of flats may increase or decrease.

** Plinth Area includes common area and it may vary from flat to flat.

*** The demand letter will be issued as per the actual plinth area of the individual flat. Therefore, the disposal price of flats may vary

depending on the plinth area. The tentative cost does not include water connection charges and conversion charges wherever

applicable.
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